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General information about company

Scrip code 511507

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE697C01011

Name of the company

USHAKIRAN FINANCE LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/iNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther theA Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.04
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.04
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.04
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.04
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.04




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding asa % of | ¢jags of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares
shareholder | shareholders . . ? S (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I (I () equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = AV)+ 1957) (VI As a % of Total as a
. (]
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total % of
V) X egly ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 16 1199418 1199418 47.14 1199418 1199418 | 47.14
Group
(B) Public 2744 1345082 1345082 52.86 1345082 1345082 | 52.86
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 2760 2544500 2544500 100 2544500 2544500 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , g’;‘mbef of
No. Of asa% Number of | ;:ires d
) assuming full | Locked in pledged or Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares ) otherwise g
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
C . Shares . convertible .
ategory of | Underlying . Outstanding " (XI110) equity shares
Category . Underlying - securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
(0] . Outstanding ", percentage of A L
(1) convertible securities . sa Asa % dematerialized
o Warrants diluted share % of sa
securities . and No. Of . = 00 ftotal | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) XD=" | No, [ total | No. |2 012 u u u
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (i) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 47.14 1184418
Group
(B) Public 52.86 760937 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1945355 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of If\lll(l)l Ofai d Partly No. Of shares zl?;i;lﬁ; d of total no. of shares
Category & Name of : Y Pa paid-up | underlying > (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . : (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a’ 0
(IIm) shares held . AV)HV)+ o Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI As a % of Class Class a
av) held (V) VD (A+B+C2) - X . Total Voting
g egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 14 576868 576868 22.67 576868 576868 |22.67
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) 2 622550 622550 24.47 622550 622550 |24.47
Sub-Total (A)(1) 16 1199418 1199418 47.14 1199418 1199418 | 47.14
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 16 1199418 1199418 | 47.14 1199418 1199418 | 47.14
Promoter Group
(A=A (1)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
) State Government /| | 192900 192900 |78 192900 192900 |7.58
Governor
Sub-Total (B)(3) 1 192900 192900 7.58 192900 192900 |7.58
“) Non-institutions
© Key Managerial 1 10500 10500 0.41 10500 10500 [ 0.41
Personnel
Resident Individuals
© holding nominal share | ., 5 970353 970353 |38.14 970353 970353 |38.14
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h hol(.img. nominal share 4 109747 109747 431 109747 109747 |4.31
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
(i) (NRIs) 2 1129 1129 0.04 1129 1129 0.04
(o) Bodies Corporate 21 60453 60453 2.38 60453 60453 238
Sub-Total (B)(4) 2743 1152182 1152182 45.28 1152182 1152182 | 45.28
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 2744 1345082 1345082 52.86 1345082 1345082 | 52.86
@+B)3)HB)
(C))
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder




Total (A+B+C2)

2760

2544500

2544500

100

2544500

2544500

—_

00

Total (A+B+C)

2760

2544500

2544500

100

2544500

2544500

—_

00




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shar;holding > | Number of | Number of Shares
No. Of asa’o full Locked in pledged or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares assuming tu shares (XII) | encumbered (XIII)
No. of . conversion of
Shares Underlying . Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Underlying Underlyin Outstanding securities ( as a equity shares
Sr. Outstanding YIS | onvertible Asa held in
. Outstanding " percentage of % of .
convertible securities and | ;. ° dematerialized | gyp- Sub- Sub-
. Warrants diluted share No. | total | No. | As a % of total
seeuriies 1 (xi) No-OF | capital) (X)= | () | Shares | (a) | Shares held by | " ) [category | category | category
X) zN)arrants (Xi) (VID+(X) As a held 1) (i) (iii)
a % of b
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[€))] Indian
(a) 22.67 571868
(d) 24.47 612550
(Sl“)b'T"tal (A) 47.14 1184418
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
47.14 1184418
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AMHAD)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€8] Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(b) 7.58 192900 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 7.58 192900 0 0 0
3
4) Non-institutions
() 0.41 300 0 0 0
() 38.14 471008 0 0 0
(h) 431 50747 0 0 0
@) 0.04 1129 0 0 0
) 2.38 44853 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 4528 568037 0 0 0
()]
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 52.86 760937 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder




Total (

ATBHC2) 100 1945355
Total

(A+B1C) 100 1945355

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100
percentage

Textual
Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

THESE SHARES WERE ALLOTTED 30 YEARS BACK AND THREE OF THOSE PROMOTERS HAVE NOT
DEMATERIALZED THEIR HOLDINGS




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

NAYUDAMMA
YARLAGADDA

TUNUGUNTLA
ADINARAYANA

T HARI PS
KUMAR

RAVINDRANATH
TAAGORE
TALASILA

AMIT RAJ
SINHA

TUNUGUNTLA
BHAGYA
LAKSHMI

LAKSHMI
PRAVALLIKA
TUNUGUNTLA

PAN (II)

AAFPY8685A

AAGPTI9777K

AAHPT3961C

ABIPT3957G

ABLPS9427R

ACJPT2152P

ADDPY0265F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5000

332633

11515

2500

2500

117516

32000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

5000

332633

11515

2500

2500

117516

32000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.07

0.45

0.1

0.1

4.62

1.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl:

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5000

332633

11515

2500

2500

117516

32000

Class eg:y

Total

5000

332633

11515

2500

2500

117516

32000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.2

13.07

0.45

0.1

0.1

4.62

1.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of

0.2

13.07

0.45

0.1

0.1

4.62

1.26




diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5000

332633

11515

2500

117516

32000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DHARANI
DEVIC

TUNUGUNTLA
RAJA SEKHAR

TUNUGUNTLA
NANDA
KRISHNA

CHIDAMBARNATHAN
SHANMUGANATHAN

SMITA
SINHA

K
RAJAMANI

ARCHANA
TUNUGUNTLA

PAN (II)

ADVPC9721C

ADWPT4608E

AEQPT6519M

AIYPS9533N

AUEPS8047H

AXIPK0244M

BPKPS1983L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2500

15004

29400

5000

2500

2500

16300

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (V)

2500

15004

29400

5000

2500

2500

16300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.59

0.2

0.1

0.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2500

15004

29400

5000

2500

2500

16300

Class eg:y

Total

2500

15004

29400

5000

2500

2500

16300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.59

0.2

0.1

0.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

0.1

0.59

0.2

0.1

0.1




capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherw

ise encumbered (XIII

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2500

15004

29400

5000

2500

16300

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Promoter

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

576868

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (V)

576868

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

576868

Class eg:y

Total

576868

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

22.67




(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

571868

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KRISHNARAJ SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED

SIGACHI CHLORO CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACK7466M

AACCS8339R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

612550

10000

622550

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

612550

10000

622550

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.07

24.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

612550

10000

622550

Class eg:y

Total

612550

10000

622550

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24.07

24.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of

24.07

24.47




convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

612550

612550

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PSS INFRASTRUCTURES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFCP6182L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

43346

43346

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
)+ (V)

43346

43346

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

43346

43346

Class eg:y

Total

43346

43346

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=




(VID+(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

e b, | 43346 43346
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0




State Government / Governor

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANDHRA PRADESH INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABCAT7395Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

192900

192900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
)+ (V)

192900

192900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.58

7.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

192900

192900

Class eg:y

Total

192900

192900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.58

7.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

7.58

7.58




(VID+(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of f;quity

e ein, | 192900 192900
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KULKARNI BHAGAVAN

CHACKO JACOB

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

2777799997

AHRPJ2544A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

36700

25647

62347

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
V)+ (V)

36700

25647

62347

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.44

2.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

36700

25647

62347

Class eg:y

Total

36700

25647

62347

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.44

2.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

1.44

2.45




(VID+(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of f;quity

dommetaized |0 25647 25647
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

;Zaj%?nf;rpz(ﬁ Textual Information(1)

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

THE PUBLIC SHARE HOLDER HAS NOT PROVIDED HIS PAN AND HAS ALSO NOT DEMATERIALISD




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Date of
- tion
Whether by virtue of: creatio;
Sr. Ilzlassp ort Nationality ;ass_pon Nationality - acquisit
No. 0-1n (Applicable 0-1m (Applicable Rights on Exerci of
case of U case of T distributable | Exerci XCICISC | signific
Name PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting | ¢1strioutable | Exercise | o gnitice
? . Any other ? . Any other | Shares rich tsg dividend or |of sienificant beneﬁm
oreign is selected) oreign is selected) g any other control in%luence interest
national national distribution
KRISHNARAJ
TUNUGUNTLA . SECURITIES .
1 ADINARAYANA AAGPT9777K | NA India PRIVATE AAACK7466M | NA India 37.15 [37.15 |0 No No 27-03-20
LIMITED
Total: | 37.15 [37.15 (0







